Indication of Financial Activity Statement
The members and leaders of the4-H club/group4-H club/group
in the University of Illinois Extension Unit inCounty certify that
Check (\checkmark) the appropriate responses:
We have an Employer Identification Number (EIN)
maintain a 4-H club/group treasury or plan to conduct fund raising activities this year in support of our planned 4-H club/group program and/or in support of charitable activities or contributions.
do not plan to maintain a 4-H club/group treasury this year.
do not plan to conduct any fund raising activities this year in support of our planned 4-H club/group program or in support of charitable activities or contributions.
We do not have an Employer Identification Number (EIN) or club assets.
In requesting use of the 4-H name and emblem, the members and leaders agree to conduct the business of our 4-H club/group in accordance of federal, state, and local laws and University of Illinois Extension policies.
Signed this day by the following authorized club/group representative(s):
Name:Date:
Name: Date:
County Director or Designated Staff Member:
Date:
Illinois Extension UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS URBANA-CHAMPAIGN
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL, CONSUMER & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES University of Illinois U.S. Department of Agriculture Local Extension Councils Cooperating University of Illinois Extension provides equal opportunities in programs and employment 8/2022